
Information

Description:EMC/1003614153/Casto mask Paste
Bid invitation number:6300034405

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 02.12.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 02.12.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 30.09.2020 04:06:45

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME, it is as per MSME
act.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
6.Firm must to indicate 8 digit HSN codes for the materials and GST details in their bid.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 2029260820 CASTO - MASK; PASTE 07.12.2020 00:00:00 9.000  KG

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


